Rev B
PSTAD40 SERIES
Up to 40 Watts
AC/DC Power Supply
Single Output
10/23/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Open Frame U-Chassis Enclosed Din Rail

• Industry Control System
• Measurement Equipment
• Semiconductor Equipment
  The PSTAD40 series of AC/DC power supply offers up to 40 watts of output power in an open frame, u-
chassis, enclosed, or din rail package. This series consist of single output models with a wide input voltage
of 85~264VAC. Each model in this series has low standby power consumption, low leakage current,
3000VAC isolation, and high efficiency. This model also has over current, short circuit, and over voltage
protection, RoHS II and REACH compliance, as well as UL60950-1, EN60950-1, and IEC60950-1 safety
approvals.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current(2) Ripple & Noise No Load Input Current Output Power Efficiency
PSTAD40-US05X
85~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 8A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSTAD40-US75X 7.5VDC 5.34A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSTAD40-US09X 9VDC 4.45A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 91%
PSTAD40-US12X 12VDC 3.34A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSTAD40-US121X(3) 12VDC 3.34A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSTAD40-US15X 15VDC 2.67A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSTAD40-US151X(3) 15VDC 2.67A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 90%
PSTAD40-US24X 24VDC 1.67A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSTAD40-US28X 28VDC 1.43A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 91%
PSTAD40-US36X 36VDC 1.12A 75mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92%
PSTAD40-US48X 48VDC 0.84A 150mVp-p 0.11W 40W 93%
PSTAD40-US53X 53VDC 0.77A 150mVp-p 0.11W 40W 92.5%
Rev B
PSTAD40 SERIES